
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Baughan W EE 128828 AA
2 T: 95 95Lacey J EE 89799 AA
3 T: 94 94Brown J EE 128224 AA
4 T: 93 93Moore G EE 103821 AA
4 T: 93 93Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
6 T: 92 92Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
6 T: 92 92Munday J EE 12393 AA
8 T: 91 91Broomfield CJ EE 65266 AA
9 T: 90 90Balham AL EE 69348 AA
9 T: 90 90Brockett J EE 87687 AA
9 T: 90 90Harvey A EE 125785 AA
9 T: 90 90Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
13 T: 89 89Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 AA
13 T: 89 89Smith JD EE 45277 AA
13 T: 89 89Smith PA EE 26380 AA
13 T: 89 89Sperling R EE 106006 AA
13 T: 89 89Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
18 T: 88 88Bladen JL EE 73741 AA
18 T: 88 88Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
18 T: 88 88Freeman J EE 86511 AA
18 T: 88 88Ivey M EE 98457 AA
18 T: 88 88Thorrold BPD EE 101497 AA
23 T: 87 87Collins H EE 120798 AA
24 T: 86 86Cherry RP EE 35373 AA
24 T: 86 86Cooper P EE 106295 AA
24 T: 86 86Reeve WR EE 116525 AA
24 T: 86 86Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
28 T: 85 85Palmer RA EE 27697 AA
28 T: 85 85Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
30 T: 84 84Saich CJ EE 26778 AA

Yes30 T: 84 84Williams J EE 132693 AA
32 T: 83 83Hand JF EE 62555 AA
33 T: 81 81Keen D EE 107127 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Smith M EE 28435 A
2 T: 92 92Nunn S EE 127551 A
3 T: 91 91Wright B EE 127264 A
4 T: 90 90London AR EE 67762 A
4 T: 90 90Simpson PC EE 8574 A
6 T: 89 89Jenkins MN EE 709 A
7 T: 87 87Mcgregor T EE 123850 A
8 T: 86 86Clarke SB EE 100572 A
8 T: 86 86Earl SM EE 71507 A
8 T: 86 86Leonard T EE 88361 A
8 T: 86 86Yeomans T EE 114638 A
12 T: 84 84De Mulder J EE 109562 A
12 T: 84 84Marlow J EE 98053 A

Yes14 T: 83 83Ferris M EE 121274 A
14 T: 83 83Smith ST EE 125436 A
14 T: 83 83Tattam MJ EE 85433 A
17 T: 82 82Simpson PA EE 23089 A
18 T: 81 81Chaplin B EE 126779 A
19 T: 78 78Fryer MP EE 39268 A
20 T: 76 76Smith G EE 125437 A

Yes21 T: 75 75Plummer DP EE 110036 A
22 T: 74 74Freeman JR EE 121513 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95Nunn S EE 128619 B
2 T: 87 87Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B
3 T: 83 83Darton GJ EE 118474 B
3 T: 83 83Elder V EE 92117 B
3 T: 83 83Hardwick S EE 131946 B
3 T: 83 83Harrup S EE 125734 B
7 T: 82 82Steel A EE 132606 B
7 T: 82 82Thompson GM EE 109037 B
9 T: 81 81Corbyn A EE 129653 B
9 T: 81 81Corney AK EE 108065 B
9 T: 81 81Sheffield MJ EE 85600 B
12 T: 80 80Grimble M EE 111701 B
12 T: 80 80Ivey S EE 106683 B
14 T: 79 79Berry MC EE 73873 B
14 T: 79 79Clare MG EE 109331 B
14 T: 79 79De Mulder R EE 109563 B

Yes14 T: 79 79King M EE 123554 B
Yes18 T: 77 77Robinson CL EE 100283 B

19 T: 76 76Harding E EE 110769 B
Yes19 T: 76 76Owen F EE 123127 B

21 T: 74 74Bennett A EE 131905 B
21 T: 74 74Sharpe N EE 38063 B
23 T: 72 72Burnage K EE 114307 B
23 T: 72 72Cookson L EE 117253 B

Yes23 T: 72 72Robinson AM EE 96426 B
26 T: 71 71Perkins M EE 98937 B

Yes27 T: 70 70Maloney J EE 83751 B
28 T: 66 66Haywood DM EE 128246 B
29 T: 64 64Radford M EE 111923 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85May S EE 134768 C
2 T: 76 76Page S EE 129680 C
3 T: 74 74Pawlusek G EE 126840 C
4 T: 73 73Ellerington N EE 129948 C
5 T: 72 72Harrup P EE 124000 C

Yes6 T: 68 68Cope N EE 126396 C
6 T: 68 68Stokes P EE 134279 C

Yes8 T: 65 65Borman C EE 129778 C
Yes9 T: 63 63Hames Suspend CW EE 84649 C
Yes10 T: 51 51Howard J EE 135097 C
Yes11 T: 48 48Chaplin D EE 129034 C
Yes12 T: 33 33Archer R EE 526925 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Brown J EE 128224 JNR
2 T: 92 92Nunn S EE 127551 JNR
3 T: 90 90Harvey A EE 125785 JNR
4 T: 87 87Collins H EE 120798 JNR
4 T: 87 87Mcgregor T EE 123850 JNR
6 T: 74 74Freeman JR EE 121513 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 79 79De Mulder R EE 109563 LDY

Yes2 T: 77 77Robinson CL EE 100283 LDY
3 T: 73 73Ellerington N EE 129948 LDY

Yes4 T: 70 70Maloney J EE 83751 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Baughan W EE 128828 SNR
2 T: 95 95Lacey J EE 89799 SNR
2 T: 95 95Nunn S EE 128619 SNR
4 T: 94 94Smith M EE 28435 SNR
5 T: 93 93Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
6 T: 92 92Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
7 T: 91 91Broomfield CJ EE 65266 SNR
7 T: 91 91Wright B EE 127264 SNR
9 T: 90 90Balham AL EE 69348 SNR
9 T: 90 90Brockett J EE 87687 SNR
9 T: 90 90London AR EE 67762 SNR
9 T: 90 90Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
13 T: 89 89Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
13 T: 89 89Smith PA EE 26380 SNR
13 T: 89 89Sperling R EE 106006 SNR
13 T: 89 89Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
17 T: 88 88Bladen JL EE 73741 SNR
17 T: 88 88Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
17 T: 88 88Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
17 T: 88 88Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
17 T: 88 88Thorrold BPD EE 101497 SNR
22 T: 86 86Cherry RP EE 35373 SNR
22 T: 86 86Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
22 T: 86 86Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
22 T: 86 86Earl SM EE 71507 SNR
22 T: 86 86Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR
22 T: 86 86Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR
28 T: 85 85May S EE 134768 SNR
28 T: 85 85Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
30 T: 84 84De Mulder J EE 109562 SNR
30 T: 84 84Marlow J EE 98053 SNR

Yes30 T: 84 84Williams J EE 132693 SNR
33 T: 83 83Elder V EE 92117 SNR
33 T: 83 83Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
33 T: 83 83Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
33 T: 83 83Harrup S EE 125734 SNR
33 T: 83 83Smith ST EE 125436 SNR
33 T: 83 83Tattam MJ EE 85433 SNR
39 T: 82 82Steel A EE 132606 SNR
39 T: 82 82Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
41 T: 81 81Chaplin B EE 126779 SNR
41 T: 81 81Corbyn A EE 129653 SNR
41 T: 81 81Keen D EE 107127 SNR
44 T: 80 80Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
44 T: 80 80Ivey S EE 106683 SNR
46 T: 79 79Berry MC EE 73873 SNR

Yes46 T: 79 79King M EE 123554 SNR
48 T: 76 76Harding E EE 110769 SNR
48 T: 76 76Page S EE 129680 SNR
48 T: 76 76Smith G EE 125437 SNR

Yes51 T: 75 75Plummer DP EE 110036 SNR
52 T: 74 74Bennett A EE 131905 SNR
52 T: 74 74Pawlusek G EE 126840 SNR
54 T: 72 72Burnage K EE 114307 SNR
54 T: 72 72Harrup P EE 124000 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 71 71Perkins M EE 98937 SNR

Yes57 T: 68 68Cope N EE 126396 SNR
58 T: 66 66Haywood DM EE 128246 SNR

Yes59 T: 65 65Borman C EE 129778 SNR
60 T: 64 64Radford M EE 111923 SNR

Yes61 T: 51 51Howard J EE 135097 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93Moore G EE 103821 VET
2 T: 92 92Munday J EE 12393 VET
3 T: 90 90Simpson PC EE 8574 VET
4 T: 89 89Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 VET
4 T: 89 89Jenkins MN EE 709 VET
6 T: 87 87Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET
7 T: 86 86Leonard T EE 88361 VET
7 T: 86 86Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
9 T: 85 85Palmer RA EE 27697 VET
10 T: 84 84Saich CJ EE 26778 VET
11 T: 83 83Darton GJ EE 118474 VET

Yes11 T: 83 83Ferris M EE 121274 VET
13 T: 82 82Simpson PA EE 23089 VET
14 T: 81 81Corney AK EE 108065 VET
14 T: 81 81Sheffield MJ EE 85600 VET
16 T: 79 79Clare MG EE 109331 VET
17 T: 78 78Fryer MP EE 39268 VET

Yes18 T: 77 77Robinson CL EE 100283 VET
Yes19 T: 76 76Owen F EE 123127 VET

20 T: 74 74Sharpe N EE 38063 VET
21 T: 72 72Cookson L EE 117253 VET

Yes21 T: 72 72Robinson AM EE 96426 VET
23 T: 68 68Stokes P EE 134279 VET

Yes24 T: 63 63Hames Suspend CW EE 84649 VET
Yes25 T: 48 48Chaplin D EE 129034 VET
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